Name

Angelica Lindsey
Janessa Reid

Logan Rodriguez

Maria Carmen Pitchford
Maria Cervantes
Savannah Davis

Department

Facilities

219th District Court
Facilities

Temporary Pool
Justice of the Peace #3
Animal Control

Dept #
4010
2520
4010
1001
2433
8330

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

May 20, 2024

Title Salary
Housekeeping Day Porter $ 34,875
Program Coordinator-Grant $ 72,532
Building Maint Technician I $ 45,078
Temporary $15/HR
Legal Clerk I $ 38,468

Animal Control Officer PT $20.02/HR

Grade
528
539
533
703
531
532

% over Min
15%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
5/21/2024
5/13/2024

5/7/2024
5/8/2024
6/10/2024
5/11/2024

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Notes

Court Approval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval



