COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

May 20, 2024

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Angelica Lindsey	Facilities	4010	Housekeeping Day Porter	\$ 34,875	528	15%	5/21/2024	Court Approval
Janessa Reid	219th District Court	2520	Program Coordinator-Grant	\$ 72,532	539	0%	5/13/2024	HR Preapproval
Logan Rodriguez	Facilities	4010	Building Maint Technician I	\$ 45,078	533	0%	5/7/2024	HR Preapproval
Maria Carmen Pitchford	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$15/HR	703	0%	5/8/2024	HR Preapproval
Maria Cervantes	Justice of the Peace #3	2433	Legal Clerk I	\$ 38,468	531	0%	6/10/2024	HR Preapproval
Savannah Davis	Animal Control	8330	Animal Control Officer PT	\$20.02/HR	532	0%	5/11/2024	HR Preapproval